GigaFlex PS5+ Modular Cords
C
op
pe
r
M
ed
ia

Minimum ordering quantity: 10
Ordering increments: 10
Ordering Information
The following table provides the ordering numbers for the most popular IBDN GigaFlex
PS5+ Modular Cords.
GigaFlex PS5+ Modular Cord, CMR, 4 PR 24 AWG Stranded, T568A/B – T568A/B
Length Blue White Gray Green Red Yellow
2 ft (0.6 m) AX350001 AX350007 AX350013 AX350019 AX350025 AX350031
4 ft (1.2 m) AX350002 AX350008 AX350014 AX350020 AX350026 AX350032
7 ft (2.1 m) AX350003 AX350009 AX350015 AX350021 AX350027 AX350033
10 ft (3.0 m) AX350004 AX350010 AX350016 AX350022 AX350028 AX350034
15 ft (4.6 m) AX350005 AX350011 AX350017 AX350023 AX350029 AX350035
25 ft (7.6 m) AX350006 AX350012 AX350018 AX350024 AX350030 AX350036
   GigaFlex PS5+ Modular Cords
Generic Code
Custom GigaFlex PS5+ Modular Cords can be ordered with the following generic code:
NXG5-CDDEE-FGG-HHH.H
  Choices
C Cable rating • R = Riser
DD Cable type • ST = Stranded
• SO = Solid
EE Cable color • AL = Almond
• BK = Black
• BL = Blue
• GR = Green
• GY = Gray
• OR = Orange
• PR = Purple
• RD = Red
• WH = White
• YE = Yellow
F Wiring • N = AB/AB
• Y = Pigtail
GG Boot color • AL = Almond
• BK = Black
• BL = Blue
• GR = Green
• GY = Gray
• OR = Orange
• PR = Purple
• RD = Red
• WH = White
• YE = Yellow
HHH.H Length in feet •
•
007.5 will stand for 7.5 ft
008.0 will stand for 8 ft
02
 For more information on NORDX/CDT and IBDN products, please call: 1-800-262-9334, or visit us on the Net